

## HB0282H3004

1 Delete the Lindholm third reading amendment (HB0282H3002/A)  
2 entirely.  
3  
4 Delete the Hallinan, et al. third reading amendment  
5 (HB0282H3003/A) entirely and further amend as  
6 follows:  
7  
8 Page 5-line 19 Delete all new language.  
9  
10 Page 5-line 20 Delete all new language and insert: "seventy-  
11 five ten-thousandths cents (\$.0075)".  
12  
13 Page 5-line 22 Delete all new language.  
14  
15 Page 5-line 23 Delete all new language and insert "two  
16 hundred fifty-five ten-thousandths cents  
17 (\$.0255)".  
18  
19 Page 6-line 7 Delete all new language.  
20  
21 Page 6-line 8 Delete all new language and insert: "seventy-  
22 five ten-thousandths cents (\$.0075)".  
23  
24 Page 6-line 10 Delete all new language.  
25  
26 Page 6-line 11 Delete all new language and insert "two  
27 hundred fifty-five ten-thousandths cents  
28 (\$.0255)". NICHOLAS  
29